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DABA, plafondkanaal 50x160 mm aluminium lengte 3m, natuurgeéloxeerd

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte
Lengte

Dikte materiaal

Materiaal
Materiaal
Oppervlakte behandeling

Kleur

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

50 mm
160 mm
3000 mm

1,80 mm

Aluminium
Geanodiseerd

Aluminium



